
2023-2024 Preschool & Pre-K Calendar
St. Vincent de Paul Preschool 206 E. Chestnut St. Mount Vernon, OH 43050 (740) 393-3611 www.saintvdpschool.org

August
Wednesday, August 23rd 6:00-7:30 p.m. Popsicles on the Playground!Meet the Teacher,

Drop Off School Supplies & Have a Popsicle!

September
Tuesday, September 5
1st day of school, except for 3-Day
Preschool Class

● Morning Pre-K 8 a.m. - 11 a.m.
● 2-Day Preschool 8:30 a.m. - 11 a.m.
● 4-Day Preschool Noon - 2:30 p.m.
● Afternoon Pre-K Noon - 3 p.m.

Wednesday, September 6 8:30 - 11 a.m. First Day of School for 3-Day Preschool Class

October
Wednesday, October 11
“Peek Into Preschool”

3-Day Preschool Class 10:40 a.m.

Thursday, October 12
“Peek Into Preschool”

● 2-Day Preschool Class 10:40 a.m.
● 4-Day Preschool Class 2:10 p.m.

Friday, October 13
“Peek Into Pre-K”

● Morning Pre-K Class 10:40 a.m.
● Afternoon Pre-K Class 2:40 p.m.

Friday, October 20 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development

Halloween Activities - Teachers will provide details in October

November
Wednesday, November 1 3:30 - 6 p.m. Parent-Teacher Conferences after school
Thursday, November 2 8 a.m. - 3 p.m. NO SCHOOL - Parent-Teacher Conferences
Friday, November 3 NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, November
22 - Friday, November 24 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

December
Friday, December 15 6 - 7 p.m. Preschool Christmas Program in Gymnasium
Wednesday, December 20
- Wednesday, January 3 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

Dates and times are subject to change.

January through July calendar is on the reverse side.
Questions? Contact Leslie Buehrer, Preschool Director at LBuehrer@cdeducation.org rev 7/27/2023

http://www.saintvdpschool.org
mailto:LBuehrer@cdeducation.org
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January
January 1 - 3 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
Thursday, January 4 School Resumes
Friday, January 12 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development
Monday, January 15 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February
February 1-9 Call the school office to sign up for Kindergarten Screening
Thursday, February 15 &
Friday, February 16

NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development

Monday, February 19 NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day
Monday, February 26 &
Tuesday, February 27

Kindergarten Screening is required for students entering Kindergarten
at St. Vincent for the 2024-2025 school year

March
Thursday, March 7 3:30 - 6:00 p.m. Parent-Teacher Conferences after school
Friday, March 8 8 a.m. - 3 p.m. NO SCHOOL - Parent Teacher Conferences
March 18 - 21 Registration Week for the 2024-2025 school year
Friday, March 22 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development
March 25 - April 1 NO SCHOOL - EASTER BREAK

April
Monday, April 1 NO SCHOOL - Easter Break
Friday, April 26 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day

May
Wednesday, May 1 ● 10:40 a.m. “Breakfast with a Buddy” for 3-Day Class
Thursday, May 2 ● 10:40 a.m. “Breakfast with a Buddy” for 2-Day Class

● 2:10 p.m. “Snack with Someone Special” for 4-Day Class
Friday, May 3 ● 10:40 a.m. “Breakfast with a Buddy” for A.M. Pre-K

● 2:40 p.m. “Snack with Someone Special” for P.M. Pre-K
Tuesday, May 21 Last Day of school for 2-Day Preschool
Wednesday, May 22 Last day of school for 3- & 4-Day Preschool & Pre-K

Tuition must be paid in full for the 2023-2024 school year

June - July
Mid-June - late July School office is closed for summer break

August through December calendar is on the reverse side.
Questions? Contact Leslie Buehrer, Preschool Director at LBuehrer@cdeducation.org rev 7/27/2023
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